

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 9321/2018

Bhuri Lal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. H. V. Nandwana

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

17/05/2018

As prayed, matter be listed after two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

Pooja/138



सत्यमेव जयते