

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9321/2018

Bhuri Lal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bhuri Lal Meena-present in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Abdul Rauf

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

13/03/2023

Petitioner has put appearance in person and seeks two weeks time to argue the matter.

Time sought for is granted.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/102