

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9321/2018
CNR: RJHC020554122018 | URN: CW / 15441U / 2018

Bhuri Lal Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. H.V. Nandwana
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

29/07/2026

The matter comes up on an application (IA No.2/2026) filed by the applicant for listing the matter on an early date.

In view of the submissions made by the learned counsel for the applicant and for the reasons mentioned in the application (IA No.2/2026), same is allowed.

List this matter on 07.08.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J